Mounting arm kit (Optional)
USE: For pole mounting
Photocell
USE: Photocell is field installed or pre-installed in factory by requesting
DUSK TO DAWN (MDD05)
●  Initial Delivered Lumens: 2,550~12,000lm
●  CRI: ≥ 70
●  Mounting: Mounts directly to wall surface or to pole

ELECTRICAL DATA
Updated date: 2024-04-10
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MDD05 45W 27V DDK Y Y Y Y
Fixture Type
MDD05 45 45W
65  65W
80  80W
Wattage
27V 120-277V
Voltage
DDK
Adjustable
color
temperature
CCT
SG   Silver Gray
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
P0
With 120-277V Photocell
Photocell
AD
With Adjustment Dial
CCT and Power
Adjustable
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal Code
LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
100% 45W 70 5800lm 129 lm/W 6200lm 138 lm/W 6000lm 133 lm/W
80% 36W 70 4800lm 133 lm/W 5200lm 144 lm/W 5000lm 139 lm/W
60% 27W 70 3700lm 137 lm/W 4000lm 148 lm/W 3850lm 143 lm/W
40% 18W 70 2550lm 142 lm/W 2750lm 153 lm/W 2650lm 147 lm/W
SWITCH
SETTING
SYSTEM
WATTS
CRI
MDD05 45W
K0005K0004K0003
LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
100% 65W 70 8400lm 129 lm/W 8800lm 135 lm/W 8600lm 132 lm/W
80% 52W 70 7000lm 135 lm/W 7300lm 140 lm/W 7100lm 136 lm/W
60% 39W 70 5400lm 138 lm/W 5700lm 146 lm/W 5500lm 141 lm/W
40% 26W 70 3700lm 142 lm/W 3900lm 150 lm/W 3800lm 146 lm/W
SWITCH
SETTING
SYSTEM
WATTS
CRI
K0005K0004K0003
LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
100% 80W 70 11200lm 140 lm/W 12000lm 150 lm/W 11600lm 145 lm/W
80% 64W 70 9200lm 144 lm/W 9800lm 153 lm/W 9600lm 150 lm/W
60% 48W 70 7000lm 146 lm/W 7500lm 156 lm/W 7400lm 154 lm/W
40% 32W 70 4800lm 150 lm/W 5100lm 159 lm/W 5000lm 156 lm/W
K0005K0004K0003SWITCH
SETTING
SYSTEM
WATTS
CRI
MDD05 80W
MDD05 65W
Num ber
Of Drivers
Driver Current
(m A)
Nom inal Power
(W)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)